2 recent passport-size photographs
2. Copy of Permanent Account Number (PAN) card
3. Copy of Aadhar Card
4. Copy of relevant educational certificates
5. Last 3 months pay slip or increment letter or previous appointment letter

Applicants Initials

Gross Salary - ₹ 418,800 (Indian Rupees FOUR LAKHS EIGHTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT 
HUNDRED ONLY ) per annum.

CTC - ₹ 440,400 (Indian Rupees Four Lakhs Forty Thousand Four Hundred Only ) per 
annum.

Ms. Dhulasi Mani Muthu Marimuthu,
Srivilliputtur,
Tamil Nadu 626125

6. Relieving letter from your current employer (if it has been 
issued) or proof of resignation acceptance from the previous employer)

7. Form 16 of last two years